
Moto TrackDay 13.06.2023
Igora Drive

13 June 2023
Result of Heat 2 - Group B
TrackDay

Игора Драйв - 5183 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

12 Сергей Ковшик 2:13.153 2  1 140.132 

666 Даниил Шалашов 2:14.490 2 1.337 2 1.337 138.742 

256 Ким Бондаренко 2:16.925 2 2.435 3 3.772 136.272 

87 Вячеслав Касаткин 2:17.099 2 0.174 4 3.946 136.102 

40 Илона Селина 2:18.881 2 1.782 5 5.728 134.352 

99 Антон Безшляга 2:19.742 2 0.861 6 6.589 133.522 

15 Юрий 2:22.682 2 2.940 7 9.529 130.772 

33 Сергей Галкин 2:23.767 2 1.085 8 10.614 129.782 

858 Игорь Лазарев 2:25.393 2 1.626 9 12.240 128.332 

76 Макар Юрченко 2:26.735 1 1.342 10 13.582 127.161 

80 Сергей Руднов 2:27.978 2 1.243 11 14.825 126.092 

980 Пашкевич Юрий 2:29.814 2 1.836 12 16.661 124.552 

67 Антон Еремин 2:30.891 2 1.077 13 17.738 123.662 

3 Алексей Семенов  14 0.001 

5 Амирхассан Пиванзадех  15 0.001 

42 Екатерина Колпакова  16 0.001 

71 Юрий  17 0.001 

73 Сергей Кумаев  18 0.001 

81 Евгений Семенович  19 0.001 

888 Денис Кирсанов  20 0.001 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:13.153  in lap  2  by  nbr. 12 : Сергей Ковшик ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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